In‘accordance with
Rules 62,6.3 & 65 of LlQOZ
the Insclvency {England

| .
Swalesi Rules 20604 Nigtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

AT

08/09/2018 #108
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

Company details

1 |
Company number W ’F’Tl? [? EI?I?

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ‘ E. Greenham Limited

bold black capnals.

Liquidator’s name
Full forename{s) Andreas
Surname Arakapiotis
Liquidator's address
Building namelnumber| Mountview Court
Street | 1148 High Road
|
Post town I Whetstone
County/Region | London
i [NJ2 0| o RIAT
Country |
u Liquidator's name ©
full foenanets) | ® Gt o e el o
Surname | another liquidator
Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber[

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street

another liquidator.

Post town
County/Region

Country

|

|

(

-
Postcode [[7’7[ [ F ( lif

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of aHairs

q

Date

Date of statement of affairs

fofn o8 f2lof1ls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

O Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature date

Signature

v :
2o Tols T2fol1Ts

04/17 Versian 1.0

e



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact informatien, but if
you do 1t will help Companies House if there 1s a query
con the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

( Contact name

Andreas Arakapiotis

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Kallis & Company

Mountview Court

1148 High Road

| Address

Pust town

Whetstone

London

= w20 [o[RAl

Couniry

[ County/Region

DX

Telephione

020 8446 6699
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
infermation held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or emall enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This ferm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1 0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

E. Greenham Limited

on the'1 August 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Narme CLIVE  svée  TTvednee

Signed Q/L«—‘ ——
/ 5

Dated [-5~




E. Greenham Limited
Staternent Of Affairs as at 1 August 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Freehold Land & Property (Stocks) 4,5609,669.00 3,500,000.00
Lancashire Mortgage Corporation Limited __ _ (4,600,000.00)
Deficiency c/d __ {1,100,000.00)
Loxwood Holdings Limited i (275,914,94)
Deficiency c/d ___ (275914.94)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Investment Property 45,000.00 45,000.00
Freehold Land & Property (Stocks) 225,000.00 Uncertain
Fumniture & Equipment 150,000.00 Uncertain
Book Debts 1,067.196.54 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 500.00 500.00
Uncharged assets:

" 45,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

A

Signature e~

Date l__?, \‘Y

—



E. Greenham Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 August 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

|

{

Realise |

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 45,500.00 §

|

Liabilities ;

Preferential Creditors:- i

- _NiL

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 45,500.00

Debts secured by floaling charges pre 15 September 2003 §

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors :

_ . NI

45,500.00

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) 12,100.00 ;

Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 33,400.00 |

Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003 ;

Deficiency b/d 1,100,000.00 :

R 1,100,000.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges . (1,086,600.00) il

]

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) B L 12,100.0C .

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 12.100.00 i

Unsecured non-preferentiat claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) }

Deficiency bid 275,914.94 [

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,310,773.75 |

Directors 202786.89 i

Banks/Instifutions 1.403,622.00 :

HM Revenue & Customs {PAYE) 3,212.20 '

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 14,243.69 3

MM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 5,714.35

Other Creditors 4,906,561 00 :

. . _ .812282882

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards non-preferential creditors ‘

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (8,110,728.82) |

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 1,066,600.00 :

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards crediors o (5,177.328.82) ;
issued and called up capital

Ordinary Shareholders 4.511.00 .

4,511.00 -

Estimated totai deficiency/surpius as regards members

_(9,181,839.82) :

Signature 8" .

Date }3 ié




ovi1L gLoz 1enfiny 10

BO'§10Z 48A DS Sdi

gjo | affieg

ameublg

£a'08¥'gee'L Buyiejo) seuug 52
00°2E'eoOV'S OV8 Ldl 'ummsd] 'vL0L xo8 Od pajILy UBOT GUQ 1SBAA LOMO
-G9'9PP've dgr 8TX0 el ‘eue uoleig g - £ welg ABUIAL  O0MD
00°'000'009'y MOE 8IS 'sipeay? ‘apiseyeT 'MalA exe’ soyaBoy €040
LVPES'E 400 2071 ‘piezzng uojybie-] 'peoy Aspmeigaodaq UopBUICH/Z HUn Weld orL Z01D
PG 0BEE} dOF PXO PIOXO JSIeM SRy | 18jepN sowey | LOLD)
65'925've Zvh 819y ‘weydiey] ‘Aepp siodid ‘9SNOH UMoIg Heqoy 29i3 wayineg 208D
96'€2S'L HVE NZO3 'uopuan ‘sjefsdoysia / '10014 PiE NOOIGMBYS 10SD
00¥ZE'Y V7L LdH ‘Pesjsduey jewaH ‘semopeiN L. MOUS UB|lY 00SD
86'6EY'¥T NHZ #XO ‘o0 ‘uoibuisied “ed ssaulsng pioXQ 00v6 sayouely UojBuluLSy 00d2
6E¥69'61 28/ €18 ‘ubnoig ‘peoy sumoq L7 [BI110B[] UBWSD LOOD
09'€8¥'2E AXE JHD ‘@IS iR S,PABQ '9SNOH 38() 8ouBUlY 407 2010
LLL) AHZ 2X3 Jelexs ‘'uopmog ‘ABp sibe3 'wnod Aeday £-§ dnoig) UORBULIOJU Yewpue Z0710
PE'PLE'SLE HSI §XO ‘piopQ 'exoigfeg ‘peoy IIH Bunds “ouep oigBey Py} SBUIP|OH POOMXOT L1019
98'99.'81 NHZ AZD3 'uopuo’ 183,18 Weysaug) 67 aseaiony Xa1 0010
0562 3vs 110 ‘uoiBuieq ‘8§ xod Od sjueby Juswaoloua Mar 001D
L0'990'1€ ZdT N1D3 'uopuoT '1onpeiA UIogioH Ot loUDN UM LOID
ZriSiy8L SN 418 'iong ‘moueiy ‘pecy uolels g uojjepInby ul - PSJILUIT SIBI0H D1UoY) 00ID
BOEYE ¥l ZZ) 863N 'BUAL UOdn BsEOMaN ‘UOlueqBuoT ‘MRIA Med uoued ‘NHII (LD} sworsng g anuaasy WH ZOHD
§5°926'8 ZZ} 863N ‘ouAy uodn apseomeN ‘UolueqBuoT ‘meIA died uolieg ‘NHOI (3AVd % LYA) SWOISND R BNUSASH WH  OCHD
00°ELS Z9¢ INN ‘ucidweyuoN 18 Aiuay -2y eynbg 0030
RN AN NS0 62X0 ‘FAeum 'PY sumo( ‘mojebung yinog BunoA g Jeyong 1000
00°000'Z} DX6 St ‘SusH ‘peejsdwal sl 'Aep sBuiuuer 8o auy axm 8 00GD
9Z'2ZL 718 $AD 'SPUBIPI 188 'ABUBAG] iBd BS8UISNE POOMISAAL ‘ABAA POOMISBAA ool uog  £00D
86'€8Y'L Xd} 279 '8/y8i8isaano|s) 19sasuel)) ‘peoy Luu) [12UNO7) LIS PIOMSIDD 2000
yo88L'0 19 Z3d ‘ybnoloqisied 'py dvsewwWo) G2 sJayjoIg eso|n L0920
8L119 1QZ 127D 'Aqbny 'Aepg xneJa] 'esnoH Xalusd XaWsy 009D
3 SSaippY awen Rey
sio}patn Auedwon - g

pajiwi weyuasly) '3
Auedwon » sijjey



8121 9102 1snbny |0

10| effied

0102 A DS Sdi
- ameubis
LSY 00’1 Buyjeo] sapugy ARWPIO €
0o'o 000 AR 00 fBuIpIO SIE 1dS ‘ANGSIES 1RaNS BHSe) 05-Op '@SNOl JOOULBMOY PN sealsniy Joouwuemoy  0OYH
coo 000 14 0ol AeuipiQ VHZ PLTT WYHXTEM ‘SR0fuad ‘SueT I ‘uies A JueN uosnBiaq4 19 004H
HSZ SdH 'snusweybunong ‘weysayy) ‘sue

000 000 S66'E 00’} AeuipIO sBpupiByD 'squen SSSUIBNE ABMOXES '€ HUN 400|4 PUNDIE) SIBARIL AMID IR DOOH

dn pejen oaeys sed  soseysg BnyeA
quy ol dnpeied O ON jeupoy  ddAL $saIppy sweN  foy

siapjoyaleyg - o
pajjwy Wweyuaaus) 'g
Auedwo) 3 sijjey



